Precision
5.0x 3.2mm TCXO
Model D53G
Description:
The Connor-Winfield D53G is a 3.3V
Clipped Sinewave, Surface Mount,
Temperature Compensated Crystal
Oscillator (TCXO) designed for applications

Shock:                      Mechanical Shock per Mil Std 883E Method 2002.4 Test Condition B.
Soldering Process;          RoHS compliant lead free. See soldering profile on page 2.
Ordering Information
Test Circuit
Output Waveform
Solder Profile
120°C
150°C
180°C
260°C
0
220°C
Up to 120 s
Typical
10 s
60 to 90 s
Typical
Temperature
260°C
Meets IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020C
200 mV/Div
0
4
5
2 3
678
1
Vcc
Supply
Voltage
N/C
DNC
DNC DNC
.01 uF
Bypass
Output
10 pF**10Kohm
DNC
AC Coupling
Capacitor
DNC = Do Not Connect
**NPO Grade Component
1: N/C
2: Do Not Connect
3: Do Not Connect
4: Ground
5: Output
6: Do Not Connect
7: Do Not Connect
8: Supply Voltage (Vcc)
Pad ConnectionsSuggested Pad LayoutPackage Layout
0.028
(0.71mm)
0.053
(1.35mm)
0.098
(2.49mm)
0.050
(1.27mm)
0.050
(1.27mm)
Top
View
1
45
8
External
Bypass
Capacitor
0.1 uF
&